
Mayuga Team

       2013 CRC Rookie Team of the Year
          2020 CRC Professional Broker Team of the Year      
          CRC National Practice Group:

• Non-Depository Financial Institutions

• Real Estate

        CRC ExecPro Total Premium Volume:
• 2022: Over $3,290,000,000

REDY (RISK EVALUATION DATABASE) OVERVIEW:

CRC Group has the most actionable data in wholesale business. We have been collecting exposure and loss information 

on every account we write for years, building a proprietary database that includes millions of data points across all 

wholesale product lines.

With this we can leverage on demand proprietary limits, losses, and exposure benchmarking reports; utilize the power of 

data and AI to generate Cyber quick quotes; and access proprietary form reviews and comparisons.

©﻿ CRC Insurance Services, Inc., CRC of California Insurance Services, CA Lic No 0778135. No claim to any government works or material copyrighted by third parties. Nothing on this website constitutes an offer, inducement, or contract of 
insurance. Financial strength and size ratings can change and should be reevaluated before coverage is bound. This material is intended for licensed insurance agency use only. This is not intended for business owner or insured use.  If you are 
not a licensed agent please disregard this communication.
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Rommel Mayuga 
Senior VP/ Broker 
312.267.8140 
rmayuga@crcgroup.com 

Jenny Finet 
Broker 
937.269.2196 
jfinet@crcgroup.com 

Samantha Kulig 
Inside Broker 
312.899.7311 
skulig@crcgroup.com 

Bethany Greenberg 
Account Executive 
312.267.8178 
bgreenberg@crcgroup.com 

Jim Higgins 
Broker 
312.371.2691 
jhiggins@crcgroup.com 

Josh Arnold 
Broker 
312.315.9898 
jarnold@crcgroup.com 

Niko Foltys 
Inside Broker 
205.778.8280 
nfoltys@crcgroup.com 

Nicole Kosiek 
Account Executive 
312.899.7314 
nkosiek@crcgroup.com 

Tim Graham 
Broker 
312.442.4140 
tgraham@crcgroup.com 

Pan Roumeliotis
Broker Assistant 
312.899.7315 
proumeliotis@crcgroup.com 

Kevin Callahan
Account Executive  
312.442.4222
kecallahan@crcgroup.com 

Joe Stapleton
Broker Assistant  
jstapleton@crcgroup.com 


